H
XC1A
-1TW
HXC1A-1TWProduct
Specifications
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc.
59-25 Little Neck Pkwy • Little Neck, NY 11362-2591 • Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005  • Fax: 1-800-832-9538
Visit our Website at: www.leviton-lin.com

Specifications
HXC1A-1TW.............................
COLOR CHANGE KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Ivory DRK0S-0LI
White DRK0S-0LW
Almond DRK0S-0LA
Grey DRK0S-0LG
Black DRK0S-0LE
PROGRAMMING
Unit requires that a Base address be set using simple
programming controls located behind the easily removed
color change kit. This base address, consisting of both House